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Ehrenscheibe 2011

Lack Josef
Schirmer Inge
Braun Gerhard
KieRRling Thomas
Tetz Monika
Buth Siegfried
Schweiger Dieter
Kuchler Ralf
Horn Matthias
Schirmer Silvia
[tther Carmen
Koppel Helmut
Ittner Norbert
Pittroff Klaus
Schirmer Walter
Kuchler Bettina
Lack Gisela
Kapp Uli

Huttel Alexander
Schirmer Jorg
Wagner Martina
Tetz Helmut
Schirmer Sebas.
Alex Manfred
KieRling Susanne

20,2

33,4

44,5

86,7
101,0
129,9
137,7
142,0
144,2
151,7
166,9
176,3
200,1
2121
231,1
251,1
267,2
319,2
320,6
338,5
4242
467,3
608,0
713,9
982,0
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Gluck 2011

[tther Carmen
Huttel Alexander
Buth Siegfried
Tetz Helmut
Alex Manfred
Schirmer Silvia
Koppel Helmut
Braun Gerhard
KieRRling Thomas
Lack Josef

Lack Gisela
KieRling Susanne
Tetz Monika
Schirmer Jorg
Ittner Norbert
Schirmer Walter
Kuchler Ralf
Kuchler Bettina
Pittroff Klaus
Schirmer Sebas.
Schweiger Dieter
Horn Matthias
Kapp Uli
Schirmer Inge
Wagner Martina

24,7
36,3
39,0
41,4
42,3
46,9
47,5
51,0
57,5
71,6
71,6
86,0
89,3
89,7
93,0
96,5
106,7
108,0
122,1
131,8
132,7
149,6
194,6
202,3
306,7
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Adler-Tief 2011

Alex Manfred
KieRRling Thomas
Buth Siegfried
Pittroff Klaus
Huttel Alexander
Ittner Norbert
Lack Josef
Braun Gerhard
Schirmer Jorg
Kapp Uli
Schirmer Silvia
Koppel Helmut
Tetz Helmut
Schirmer Walter
Schweiger Dieter
Tetz Monika
Schirmer Inge
Kuchler Ralf
Horn Matthias
Lack Gisela
KieRRling Susanne
[tther Carmen
Schirmer Sebas.
Wagner Martina
Kuchler Bettina

22,4
30,6
36,6
37,4
40,4
56,1
57,6
61,0
66,8
68,6
83,6
98,9
105,3
105,4
118,2
127,6
161,1
161,7
163,4
168,1
174,4
178,4
181,3
299,9
804,8
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Meister 2011

Lack Josef

Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Silvia
Schirmer Walter
Ittner Carmen
Tetz Helmut
KieRRling Thomas
Pittroff Klaus
Huttel Alexander
Ittner Norbert
Braun Gerhard
Schweiger Dieter
Alex Manfred
Lack Gisela
Kuchler Ralf
Tetz Monika
Horn Matthias
KieRling Susanne
Kapp Uli
Wagner Martina
Schirmer Jorg
Kuchler Bettina
Schirmer Inge
Schirmer Sebas.
Koppel Helmut

50,7
50,2
49,8
49,4
49,1
49,0
48,7
48,7
48,3
48,1
48,0
46,7
46,6
46,2
46,2
46,2
45,7
44,5
44,4
43,8
43,7
42,7
41,4
41,0

0,0
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Adler-Serie 2011

Schirmer Silvia
Tetz Helmut
Buth Siegfried
Huttel Alexander
Schweiger Dieter
Ittner Norbert
Lack Josef
Schirmer Walter
KieRling Thomas
Pittroff Klaus
Braun Gerhard
Kapp Uli

Tetz Monika
Horn Matthias
Lack Gisela
Schirmer Jorg
Alex Manfred
Ittner Carmen
Schirmer Sebas.
Kuchler Ralf
Wagner Martina
KieRling Susanne
Schirmer Inge
Kuchler Bettina
Koppel Helmut

99,9
99,5
98,8
98,2
98,1
97,5
97,3
97,1
96,5
96,2
94,9
94,9
94,2
94,0
91,7
89,2
88,4
88,0
87,1
85,4
80,7
80,5
76,5
63,1

0,0
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Punktescheibe 2011

Tetz Monika
KieRling Susanne
Huttel Alexander
Lack Josef

Buth Siegfried
Schirmer Silvia
Braun Gerhard
Ittner Norbert
Kuchler Bettina
Tetz Helmut
Ittner Carmen
Kuchler Ralf
Horn Matthias
Lack Gisela
Schirmer Walter
Alex Manfred
Wagner Martina
KieRRling Thomas
Pittroff Klaus
Kapp Uli
Schweiger Dieter
Schirmer Inge

1. Teiler Ringe 1

56 101,6
37,3 79,7
57,4 96

55 93,5
60,3 98,2
72,3 98,4

77 96
83,9 96,3

92 87,1

135,1 100,5
140,3 94,8
133,8 88,2
141,5 87,9

149 94,5
162,2 95,7
154,3 85,7
173,3 80,3
189,2 93,2
191,9 90,6
194,5 82,3
263,3 91,3
250,6 73,1

Punkte
63,4
66,6
70,4
70,5
711
82,9
90,0
96,6

113,9
143,6
154,5
154,6
162,6
163,4
175,5
177,6
202,0
205,0
210,3
221,2
281,0
286,5
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Horst-Kuchler Pokal 2011

Lack Josef
Pittroff Klaus
Schweiger Dieter
KieRRling Thomas2
Kuchler Ralf
Lack Gisela
Huttel Alexander
Wagner Martina
Kapp Uli

Horn Matthias
Schirmer Inge
Braun Gerhard
Alex Manfred
Schirmer Walter
Kuchler Bettina
Schirmer Silvia

1. Teiler Ringe 1

27,3 94,1
47,5 94,3
50,6 94,5
69 87,9
83,2 91,4
103,4 92
128,9 94,1
131,1 86,3
142 86,4
153,9 87,1
144 71,5
181,4 86,1
196,7 73,3
260,4 94,5
362,9 75,9
166,9 97,4

Hans-Lang Pokal 2011

Schirmer Silvia
Braun Gerhard
Lack Josef
KieRRling Thomas
Buth Siegfried
Horn Matthias
Kuchler Bettina
Schweiger Dieter
Schirmer Inge
Kuchler Ralf
Pittroff Klaus
Huttel Alexander
Alex Manfred
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela

Punkte
42,2
62,2
65,1
90,1

100,8
120,4
143,8
153,8
164,8
175,8
181,5
204,3
232,4
2749

396
178.,5

50,7
53,1
62,1
62,9
63,6
112,5
120,0
161,6
1717
200,0
2247
313,9
366,7
450,0
474,5



Konige 2011

1. Schutzenkonig 2010

Huttel Alexander 79,7 Teiler

2. Schitzenkonig

Alex Manfred 22,4 Teiler

Gastekonig

Schirmer Sebastian 598,3 Teiler

Damenpokalsiegerin

Ittner Carmen 24,7 Teiler
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Konig 2011

Huttel Alexander
Schirmer Silvia
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela
Horn Matthias
Buth Siegfried
Ittner Norbert
Tetz Helmut
Braun Gerhard
Tetz Monika
Pittroff Klaus
Schweiger Dieter
Lack Josef
Kuchler Bettina
KieRRling Susanne
Kuchler Ralf
KieRRling Thomas
Kapp Uli

[tther Carmen
Alex Manfred
Koppel Helmut
Schirmer Inge
Wagner Martina
Schirmer Sebas.
Schirmer Jorg

79,7
140,6
151,6
241,5
245,5
270,4
280,1
327,1
340,1
348,7
351,7
370,5
540,2
570,8
611,6
618,5
636,4
700,1
721,6
871,9
885,4

1034,0

598,3 G
1250 G



